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EDAWN’s 2016 Events Calendar   
 
January 14, 2016 (Thursday) – EDAWN Investor/Community Luncheon 
Location: Atlantis Casino Resort Spa 
 
February 25, 2016 (Thursday) – EDAWN Major Investor Orientation  
Location: Peppermill (Sierra #1748)  
 
March 10, 2016 (Thursday) – Potential Major Investor Luncheon  
Location: Peppermill (Valley View Room #1734)   
 
March 31, 2016 (Thursday) – NCET/EDAWN/RGJ Tech Awards Dinner 
Location: Atlantis Casino Resort Spa 
 
April 15-17, 2016 (Saturday) – Startup Weekend 
Location: Aces Stadium (250 Evans Avenue) 
 
April 23, 2016 (Saturday) – Vanguard Big Idea – Victory Way Block Party 
Location: 4th Street (From Lake Street to Elko Street) 
 
April 28, 2016 (Thursday) – Exclusive Major Investor/Board Member Luncheon  
Location: Atlantis Casino Resort Spa   
 
May 24, 2016 (Tuesday) – EDAWN Investor/Community Luncheon 
Location: Eldorado Resort Casino/Convention Center 
 
July 9, 2016 (Saturday) – Reno Mini Maker Faire (Technology Fair) 
Location: Idlewild Park 
 
July 21, 2016 (Thursday) – Exclusive Major Investor & Board Social -may bring spouse/significant other  
Location: The Grove     
 
September 22, 2016 (Thursday) – EDAWN Investor/Community Luncheon  
Location: Eldorado Resort Casino/Convention Center 
 
October 6, 2016 (Thursday) – Potential Major Investor Luncheon  
Location: Peppermill Resort Spa Casino (Sierra, #1748)  
 
October 13, 2016 (Thursday) – EDAWN’s Existing Industry Awards  
Location: Atlantis Casino Resort Spa 
 
November 10, 2016 (Thursday) – Exclusive Major Investor/Board Member Luncheon 
Location: Atlantis Casino Resort Spa 
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EDAWN Events Continued… 
 
December 8, 2016 (Thursday) – New & Expanded Company Community Welcome Reception  
Location: Peppermill Resort Spa Casino 
 
January 26, 2017 (Thursday) – EDAWN Investor/Community Update Luncheon 
Location: Peppermill Resort Spa Casino 
 
(Events in blue and green are exclusive to Major Investor main contacts & EDAWN Board Members) 
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